Madison, Wisconsin

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center

## **HOUSING CHAMPION - \$10,000**

- 2 speaking or facilitation opportunities
- Conference app sponsorship
- 60 second promotional video opportunity during plenary session
- Company branding on all key promotional mediums and materials
- Premier exhibit booth location in Vendor Marketplace
- 8 conference registrations
- 5 conference scholarships for ACRE students or graduates



## **HOUSING IMPACT - \$7,500**

- 1 speaking or facilitation opportunity
- Continental breakfast sponsor (both days) with verbal acknowledgment and signage
- 30 second promotional video opportunity during plenary session
- Company branding on all key promotional mediums and materials
- Exhibit booth in Vendor Marketplace
- 6 conference registrations
- 4 conference scholarships for ACRE students or graduates



## **HOUSING EQUITY - \$5,000**

- Verbal acknowledgment during conference
- Snack break sponsorship with verbal acknowledgment and signage
- Company branding on all key promotional mediums and materials
- Exhibit booth in Vendor Marketplace
- 4 conference registrations
- 3 conference scholarships for ACRE students or graduates







## **HOUSING INNOVATION - \$3,000**

- Company branding on all key promotional mediums and materials
- Exhibit booth in Vendor Marketplace
- 3 conference registrations
- 2 conference scholarships for ACRE students or graduates



## **HOUSING ADVOCATE - \$1,850**

- Company branding on all key promotional mediums and materials
- Exhibit booth in Vendor Marketplace
- 2 conference registrations
- 1 conference scholarship for ACRE student or graduate



## **VENDOR MARKETPLACE EXHIBITOR - \$600**

- Exhibit booth in Vendor Marketplace
- Admission to Vendor Marketplace and optional lunch on Day 1 (conference registration can be purchased separately if desired)
  - Registration pricing:

Early Bird: \$345Standard: \$375Day of: \$450

Please inquire about customized sponsorship opportunities at conference.sponsor@wheda.com.

